BCOM 4th Sem Pass Percentage
29-10-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-04
EXAM MAY, 2021

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ==-------- SUBJECT--------

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED
PASSED PERCENTAGE

C402  CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II 10 9 90.00
C403  AUDITING 1 .00
C404  BUSINESS STATISTICS-II 3 3 100.00
C4e5 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING-II 1 1 100.00
C4069  HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT-II 1 1 100.00
C415  DESKTOP PUBLISHING 1 .00
C416 FUNDAMENTAL OF DATABASE SYSTE 1 .00
C431  CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II 11 8 72.00
C432 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT IN HARYA 1 .00
C433 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 6 4 66.00

Page 1



C434

C435

C439

C446

C461

C462

c463

C464

c465

Cc469

c471

C476
2 100.00

BCOM 4th Sem Pass Percentage

COMPANY LAW-I

BUSINESS LAWS-II

MANAGEMENT OF SALES FORCE

DESKTOP PUBLISHING

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT IN HARYA

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LAW-I

BUSINESS LAWS-II

MANAGEMENT OF SALES FORCE

HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT

DESKTOP PUBLISHING

Page 2

66

61

32

46

20

1

1

55

50

21

38

15

50.

25.

83.

60.

81.

65.

82.

75.

50.

00

00

.00

.00

00

00

00

00

00

00

.00

00



BCOM 4th Sem Pass Percentage

2
1 50.00
ca77 FUNDAMENTAL OF DATABASE SYSTE 7 5 71.00 6
6 100.00
6
5 83.00
c479 FOREIGN TRADE FINANCING &PROC 2 1 50.00
C480  MARINE INSURANCE 2 2 100.00
c481 INSURANCE FINANCE & LEGISLATI 4 4 100.00
C482 INCOME TAX PROCEDURE &PRACTIC 2 1 50.00
C483  SERVICE TAX & OTHER TAXES 1 .00
N401  CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-2 8151 8044  98.00

£ 29-10-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-04
EXAM MAY, 2021

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ~  —emmmemeo SUBJECT--------
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED

PASSED PERCENTAGE

N402 BUSINESS STATISTICS-2 8176 8089 98.00

N403 BUSENESS LAWS-2 8156 8061 98.00
Page 3



N404

N405

7322

7111

N406

N4o07

N408

N411

N412

N413

N414

N415

N41l6

BCOM 4th Sem Pass Percentage

COMPANY LAW-2

COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING SYSTE

98.00

96.00

ADVERTISING

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

ACCOUNTING & REPORTING STANDA

TOURISM MARKETING-2 TTM

TRAVEL AGENCY:TOUR OPERATIONS

ADVERTISING OPERATIONS ASM

PERSONAL SELLING & SALESMANSH

PROGRAMMING IN JAVA CA

ADVANCED COMPUTER APPLICATION

8148

7409

5823

2008

29

28

49

48

513

513

Page 4

8052

7070

5763

1977

29

28

48

47

511

511

98.

95.

98.

98.

100.

100.

100.

97

97.

99.

99.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

.00

00

00

00

7405

7405



BCOM 4th Sem Pass Percentage

N417 ELEMENTS OF EXPORT MARKETING-

N418 FOREIGN TRADE FINANCING &PROC

N419 MARINE INSURANCE PPI

N420 INSURANCE & FINANCE PPI

N421 GOODS & SERVICES TAX-III TPP

N422 CORPORATE TAXATION-I TPP

N423 OFFICE PRACTICE & COMMUNICATI
41 100.00
41 100.00
N424 SHORTHAND
41 100.00
39 95.00
EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES(QUAL)

4158 99.00

4064 97.00

TOTAL APPEARED : 8434  TOTAL PASSED :

Page 5

7

32

31

114

114

41

42

4183

30

30

114

114

41

39

4046

7953

100.

100.

93.

96.

100.

100.

100.

92.

96.

PASS PERCENTAGE

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

41

41

41

41

4176

4176

94.29



