### BCOM 4th Sem Pass Percentage 29-10-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-04 EXAM MAY,2021

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAMETHEORY/PRACTICAL		SUBJECT			
PASSED	PERCENTAGE	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE	APPEARED
C402	CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II	10	9	90.00	
C403	AUDITING	1		.00	
C404	BUSINESS STATISTICS-II	3	3	100.00	
C405	PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING-II	1	1	100.00	
C409	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT-II	1	1	100.00	
C415	DESKTOP PUBLISHING	1		.00	
C416	FUNDAMENTAL OF DATABASE SYSTE	1		.00	
C431	CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II	11	8	72.00	
C432	BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT IN HARYA	1		.00	
C433	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	6	4	66.00	

C434	COMPANY LAW-I	2	1	50.00	
C435	BUSINESS LAWS-II	4	1	25.00	
C439	MANAGEMENT OF SALES FORCE	1		.00	
C446	DESKTOP PUBLISHING	1		.00	
C461	CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II	66	55	83.00	
C462	BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT IN HARYA	15	9	60.00	
C463	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	61	50	81.00	
C464	COMPANY LAW-I	32	21	65.00	
C465	BUSINESS LAWS-II	46	38	82.00	
C469	MANAGEMENT OF SALES FORCE	20	15	75.00	
C471	HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT	1		.00	
C476 2 100.6	DESKTOP PUBLISHING 90	2	1	50.00	2

1	50.0	0					2
6	C477 100.0	FUNDAMENTAL OF DATABASE SYSTE		7	5	71.00	6
5	83.0	0					6
	C479	FOREIGN TRADE FINANCING &PROC		2	1	50.00	
	C480	MARINE INSURANCE		2	2	100.00	
	C481	INSURANCE FINANCE & LEGISLATI		4	4	100.00	
	C482	INCOME TAX PROCEDURE &PRACTIC		2	1	50.00	
	C483	SERVICE TAX & OTHER TAXES		1		.00	
	N401	CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-2		8151	8044	98.00	
4	29-10	-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT EXAM MAY,2021	WISE)	OF BA	ACHELOR O	F COMMERCE	SEMESTER-04
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAMESUBJECT							
D/	ISSED	PERCENTAGE	APPEA	ARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE	APPEARED
r F		BUSINESS STATISTICS-2		8176	8089	98.00	
	N403	BUSENESS LAWS-2		8156	8061	98.00	

N404	COMPANY LAW-2	8148	8052	98.00	
	COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING SYSTE 98.00	7409	7070	95.00	7405
7111	96.00				7405
N406	ADVERTISING	5823	5763	98.00	
N407	ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT	2008	1977	98.00	
N408	ACCOUNTING & REPORTING STANDA	6	6	100.00	
N411	TOURISM MARKETING-2 TTM	29	29	100.00	
N412	TRAVEL AGENCY:TOUR OPERATIONS	28	28	100.00	
N413	ADVERTISING OPERATIONS ASM	49	48	97.00	
N414	PERSONAL SELLING & SALESMANSH	48	47	97.00	
N415	PROGRAMMING IN JAVA CA	513	511	99.00	
N416	ADVANCED COMPUTER APPLICATION	513	511	99.00	

N417 ELEMENTS OF EXPORT MARKETING-	7	7	100.00	
N418 FOREIGN TRADE FINANCING &PROC	7	7	100.00	
N419 MARINE INSURANCE PPI	32	30	93.00	
N420 INSURANCE & FINANCE PPI	31	30	96.00	
N421 GOODS & SERVICES TAX-III TPP	114	114	100.00	
N422 CORPORATE TAXATION-I TPP	114	114	100.00	
N423 OFFICE PRACTICE & COMMUNICATI 41 100.00	41	41	100.00	41
41 100.00				41
N424 SHORTHAND 41 100.00	42	39	92.00	41
39 95.00				41
EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES(QUAL) 4158 99.00	4183	4046	96.00	4176
4064 97.00				4176

TOTAL APPEARED: 8434 TOTAL PASSED: 7953 PASS PERCENTAGE: 94.29